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David Leader

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Leader
Postcode TS7 0JE
Date of birth July 1949

Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

G W LEADER PROPERTY LIMITED
GW LEADER (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

OLAVES LIMITED

G.W.LEADER LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DISCOUNT FLOORING LIMITED
THE LAMINATED FLOORING
COMPANY LIMITED

DISCOUNT FLOORING LIMITED

THE LAMINATED FLOORING
COMPANY LIMITED
CENTREMAJOR LIMITED

CENTREMAJOR LIMITED
G.W.LEADER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

04927496
04531258
FC023309

00617212

Number

03768350

03453400

03768350

03453400

02983105

02983105
00617212

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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908825236

908825236
135 Guisborough Road
Nunthorpe
Middlesbrough
Cleveland

British

App. Date
09/10/2003
10/09/2002
15/11/2001

29/06/1991

App. Date
11/02/2003
02/01/2001
02/01/2001
21/10/1997

07/11/1994

07/11/1994
29/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/04/2005
21/09/1998
02/05/2002
21/09/1998

12/08/1997

04/12/1996

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



